
First Nations Technical Services Advisory Group Inc.
Circuit Rider Training Program (CRTP) 

P: 780.483.8601
F: 780.483.8632

W: www.tsag.net

Vaughn Paul: CEO vaughnpaul@tsag.net
Monica Bradley: Director of Technical Services mbradley@tsag.net
Rosey Radmanovich: Environmental Liaison/WSER rradmanovich@tsag.net
Devin Meneen: Circuit Rider Training Program Manager dmeneen@tsag.net
Gerry Gusdal: CRTP Training Coordinator ggusdal@tsag.net
Matt Brown: RWMS Technician mbrown@tsag.net

Gilbert Hamelin: Beaver First Nation (Boyer), Dene Tha' First Nation (Chateh, 
Meander), Little Red River Cree Nation (Fox Lake, Garden River, John D'or), 
Tallcree Tribal Government (North Tallcree, South Tallcree).

ghamelin@tsag.net
Blair Campbell (interim CRT): Bigstone Cree Nation, Driftpile First Nation, 
Duncan's First Nation, Horse Lake First Nation, Kapawe'no First Nation, Loon 
River First Nation, Sturgeon Lake First Nation, Sucker Creek First Nation, Swan 
River First Nation, Whitefish Lake First Nation #459, Woodland Cree First 
Nation.

bcampbell@tsag.net
Brad Tourangeau: Beaver Lake Cree Nation, Cold Lake First Nation, Frog Lake 
First Nation, Heart Lake First Nation, Kehewin Cree Nation, Saddle Lake Cree 
Nation, Whitefish Lake First Nation #128.

btourangeau@tsag.net
Blair Campbell: Chipewyan Prairie First Nation (Janvier), Fort McMurray Fist 
Nation (Gregoire Lake), Mikisew Cree First Nation (Allison Bay). Blair is also a 
CRTP Trouble-shooter

bcampbell@tsag.net
Rod Badger: Alexander First Nation, Alexis Nakota Sioux Nation,  Enoch Cree 
Nation, Louis Bull Tribe, Montana First Nation, O'Chiese First Nation, Paul First 
Nation, Samson Cree Nation, Sunchild First Nation.

rbadger@tsag.net
Lawrence Michetti: Blood Tribe (Lavern, Old Agency, Standoff, St. Mary's, St. 
Paul, Whoop-up), Piikani Nation, Stoney Nakoda First Nation (Eden Valley), 
Tsuut'ina Nation. Lawrence is also a CRTP Trouble-shooter

lmichetti@tsag.net

Santa Fe Plaza
18232-102 Avenue NW, Edmonton, AB T5S 1S7

Circuit Rider Trainers (CRT's) & CRT/Trouble-shooters

Non Participating First Nations: Fort McKay MTA), Sawridge (MTA), Smith's Landing (no public system, all trucked), 
Ermineskin (using own tech services), Siksika Nation (starting own tech services).

mailto:vaughnpaul@tsag.net
mailto:mbradley@tsag.net
mailto:rradmanovich@tsag.net
mailto:dmeneen@tsag.net
mailto:ggusdal@tsag.net
mailto:mbrown@tsag.net
mailto:ghamelin@tsag.net
mailto:bcampbell@tsag.net
mailto:btourangeau@tsag.net
mailto:bcampbell@tsag.net
mailto:rbadger@tsag.net
mailto:lmichetti@tsag.net

	CRTP Info Q1

